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Rang
Brutto

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rang
Netto

20

29

60

14

35

16

17

42

44

12

45

34

61

53

41

Ergebnisse: Turniere

Spieler Hcp
Woll Peter 0.4
Fuchs Hansi 5.4

Pletzer Manfred 3.4

Kerschbaum 0.7

Christian

Rizzi Oswald 6.3

Burgsteiner 4.2
Harald

Gasteiger Hans 9.2
Hinterholzer 8.2
Rudi

Auer Hansjorg 8.5

Horhager Georg
Dirr Gerhard 6.1
Eberl Josef 6.4
Wieser Artur 8.9
Werlberger Edi 6.5

Margreiter 9.3

Werner
Eberl Christian 5.9

Hock Leonhard 7.7

Hartl Franz 11

11.7

Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbiihel-Aurach

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Kitzbtiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Mittersill

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Kitzbtiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Urslautal

GC Zillertal Uderns

Punkte
Brutto

33

32

29

28

28

27

27

26

26

25

25

25

25

23

22

22

22

21

Punkte
Netto

33

37

32

28

34

31

36

34

34

37

30

30

34

29

31

28

29

30
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REN]
Brutto

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Rang
Netto

31

15

38

47

10

37

43

28

68

21

32

40

65

25

51

59

Spieler

Hofer Peter

Sinnhuber
Walter

Fankhauser
Josef

Votter Hermann
Ehrensberger

Peter

Hausberger
Johannes
Gossner Walter
Kossler Franz
Gassner
Andreas

Strobl Matthaus
Eberl Hannes
Mom Hubert
Steixner
Gerhard

Ode Benedikt
Pigneter Rudolf
Binder Othmar

Klackl Robert

Gotsch Walter

Hcp

12.6

13.8

9.9

8.9

16.9

10.7

16.6

9.9

18.6

13.3

8.2

14.7

13.4

12.4

10.1

15.7

14.1

Heimatclub

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbdihel

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Kitzbihel
Schwarzsee

GC Zillertal Uderns
Mieming Mieminger

Plateau

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mittersill

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Punkte
Brutto

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

Punkte
Netto

32

34

31

29

35

31

37

30

40

33

27

33

32

30

27

33

29

28
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REN]
Brutto

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Rang
Netto

7

19

56

24

18

52

27

33

62

48

26

63

23

81

46

Spieler Hecp

Gredler Stefan 10.4

Prossegger 22
Kaspar

Laucher Anton  18.1
Emberger 18.1
Hannes

Kreuzberg 15.2
Jiirgen

Mayer Helmuth 17.6

Kaltenhauser 21
Siegfried

Sommerer 22.2
Alfons
Hild Manfred 25.1

Reitmeir Klaus 14

Wartbichler 18.6
Hannes
Boele Peter 22.3
Germek 16.1
Thomas

Enzinger Peter 19

Troger Sigi 22

Haid Peter 15.9
Kindl Hans 19.8
Waltl Anton 13.4

Fuchs Hans 17

Heimatclub

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mittersill

GC Achensee

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

GC Urslautal

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Urslautal

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Punkte
Brutto

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

Punkte
Netto

23

37

33

35

28

33

33

35

37

29

33

31

28

29

33

28

33

22

29
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REN]
Brutto

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Rang
Netto

49

71

57

13

30

55

69

54

76

83

36

66

22

39

50

58

79

74

Spieler

Rieder Albert
Reich Peter
Leitner Johann
Polzelbauer
Hans

Wallner Franz
Koller Bernhard
Rieder Josef
Reichkendler

Hermann

Thrainer
Norbert

Fuchs Fred
Leiter Christian
Mayr Gerhard
Haidvogl
Leopold

Mayer Sepp
Noichl Andreas
Dorrer Fritz

Ehrlich Horst

Gassner
Herbert

Hcp

18.7

16

20.2

241

204

18.7

18

17.7

16.3

16.5

22.5

17.9

26.4

25.1

23.5

21.7

229

29.5

Heimatclub

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Kitzbihel
Schwarzsee

GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC Mittersill

GC Urslautal

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Mieming Mieminger
Plateau

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Urslautal

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Eichenheim
Kitzbiihel-Aurach

GC Mittersill

Punkte
Brutto

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

Punkte
Netto

29

26

28

34

32

28

26

28

24

20

31

27

33

30

29

28

23

24
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REN]
Brutto

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Rang
Netto

78

11

75

73

64

82

80

72

67

70

84

85

86

Spieler

Kern Hermann

Cassol Ivan

Oberlechner
Hermann

Hofer Franz
Lorenz

Gobber Hans

Eisenmann
Ernst

Oberlechner
Franz

Rettenbacher
Ginther

Vorderegger
Gotthard

Walser Peter

Schwab
Glnther

Egger Ewald

Eder Hubert

Hcp

18.7

34

26.4

22.1

26.4

26.4

26.4

32.7

38

26.4

229

23.9

22

Heimatclub

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Urslautal

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Eichenheim

Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Mittersill

6

Punkte
Brutto

Punkte
Netto

23

34

24

25

28

22

23

26

27

26

14



